

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2776/2009

BOARD OF APPRENTICESHIP TRAINING (SR) AND ANR. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M.ANBUMANI AND ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 25-07-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.B.N. Babu, Adv.
Mr. V. Rayudu, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. A. Krishna Moorthy, AOR
Mr. M. Vijaya Bhaskar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel appearing on both sides,
list the matter on 09.08.2017 at 02.00 PM.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR